
Eagles Report 
Issue Date: October  12 , 2023 

Website: https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual 

Brevard Virtual School – Office Number – 321-350-8600 

BVTV – Weekly Announcements – Available HERE 

The Eagles Report will be published up to twice each month to share important 
information with the parents/guardians of our BVS Full-Time students. 

We hope this tool will help you to stay informed and involved. 
You may view past Eagles Reports on our website anytime, here. 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

Oct 14th BVS Beach Clean Up at Canova Beach 9:30-11:30am  

Oct 16th  Student Holiday / Teacher Workday 

Oct. 18th BVS School Advisory Council Meeting – 3:30pm 

Oct 23rd-27th Red Ribbon Week 

Oct. 27th  Fall Festival – 4pm-7pm 

Nov 3rd SOS Lab Grades 6-12 – Required if assigned 

Nov 8th SOS Lab Grades K-5 – Required if assigned 

Nov 10th Holiday for All – Veteran’s Day (observed) 

Nov 11th Veterans Day 

Nov 15th School Advisory Council Meeting – 3:30pm 

Nov 20th-24th Thanksgiving Holiday 

 
 
Are you signed up for Peach Jar?  This is the method the Brevard Public 
Schools utilizes for distributing digital flyers from district departments and 
our community partners. If you aren’t already signed up, we recommend that 
you consider signing up today.  You can see the types of flyers distributed and 
sign up to receive them electronically in your email here:  
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930 

 
 

Yearbooks & Recognition Ads  
Order your BVS yearbook for just $25 online at: 
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook 
 
Yearbooks will be on sale through April 1st.   
 
Recognition ads are on sale through February 7th. 

 
 

https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qj8KvI2XR8gyIBOh1SvvcVFz9p1p1EKda1uF7Hetwgo/edit#slide=id.p
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/18939
http://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook


 

News and Reminders 
 

BVS 3rd Annual Beach Cleanup 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BVS Teacher of the Year 
Congratulations to Mrs. Washington for being selected 
as the 2024 BVS Teacher of the Year!  Mrs. Washington 
is our 7th and 8th grade English/Language Arts teacher.  
She is loved and respected by her students, families 
and colleagues.  Her ability to help students develop 
their skills, master standards and excel in her class is 
second to none!  We are so fortunate to have her on our 
faculty and we are proud to have Mrs. Washington 
represent our school as our nominee for district 
Teacher of the Year! 

 
Stock the Store! 
Help BVS stock the PBIS Store for students, by purchasing items 
from our Amazon Wishlist.  Any purchases will be shipped 
directly to BVS and will be placed in our store for students.  
Students who demonstrate our three expectations of being 
Respectful, Responsible and Engaged may be issued BVS Bucks.  
They can then spend those Bucks in our store, throughout the 
year.  Orders can be placed at any time, the next opportunity for 
students to pick up their orders will be on October. 27th.   
 
To review our Amazon Wishlist visit:  https://a.co/1ujdrHN  

https://a.co/1ujdrHN
https://a.co/1ujdrHN


 
 

https://tinyurl.com/BVSFallFestival


 
Class of 2024 – Mark Your Calendars! 
The 2024 Graduation date has been approved!  We encourage all seniors to participate in the 
graduation ceremony, however it is not mandatory.  All graduating seniors will be given tickets 
for their guests (with the opportunity to request additional tickets).  We cannot set the number of 
tickets per graduate until second semester; however it will at least be 4 tickets per senior.  More 
information to come next semester.  Please mark your calendars: 
 

2024 Commencement Ceremony 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 

6:00pm 
Clearlake Education Center Gymnasium 

 
All participating seniors must have a cap, gown and tassel.  Ordering 
information is available on The Class of 2024 section of the BVS 
website!  Student can access the information anytime from our BVS 
webpage:  http://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual.  Please 
speak to your BVS guidance counselor or Mrs. Gee if you have any 
questions or concerns about ordering a cap & gown.  

 
 
BVS K-5 Music Club 
All students in grades K-5 are invited to 
join the K-5 Music Club!  If you have 
questions or would like to sign your 
student up for the club, please contact 
Ms. Glessner.  
 
Glessner.Brandie@brevardschools.org 

Phone/Text at 321-300-6436 

 
 

 
Attention Dual Enrollment Students 

If you are taking courses at Eastern Florida State College, please be aware there is a new 
registration process for the spring term.  Students in the Early College program will have a priority 
registration date of October 23rd.  All other dual enrollment students will begin registration 
November 6th.  The last day to register for a spring EFSC class will be November 17th with 
Drop/Add available ONLY December 4th thru December 14th.  If a student drops a class in January 
during the first week of classes at EFSC, no course can be added. 
 
Please pay attention to these deadlines as they are not flexible.  Counselors will be emailing 
students with the detailed registration instructions and dates in the coming weeks. 
 
We at BVS want to ensure all eligible students have the opportunity to take courses at EFSC so 
please reach out to your counselor with any questions. 

  

http://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual
mailto:Glessner.Brandie@brevardschools.org


 
Application Window Opens for Full-Time BVS 
We are accepting applications for new full-time students to join our school in January 2024.  If you 
have another child you are interested in enrolling into BVS or you are a Home School Eagle family 
and you wish to transition to our full-time program, please contact our office for next steps.   
 

Changing Plans for January 2024? 
If you are planning to move to another school in January 2024, please reach out to your BVS 
guidance counselor so they can assist in ensuring a smooth transition.  Of course, we hope to keep 
all of our students at BVS, but we understand when your needs and plans change.   
 

BVTV Weekly Announcement Reminder 
Each week we record and post announcements for students and 
families to keep you informed of upcoming events and 
opportunities.  We ask for your assistance in reminding your student 
to watch the announcements each week on their homeroom page.  
Parents/Guardians are also encouraged to view the announcements 
each week HERE.  Book mark the site for future access, the link is 
always available at the top of our Eagles Report.   

 
SpeakOut 800-423-TIPS 
SpeakOut Hotline is designed to help you anonymously 
report any threatening behavior or situation that 
endangers you, your friends, family, community, or your 
school campus. Reporting isn't "snitching,” reporting is 
when you need to keep yourself or someone you know safe 
from threats, harmful behaviors, or dangerous situations.  
By guaranteeing a caller's anonymity, SpeakOut allows the 
caller to give information without the fear of retribution.  
http://www.speakouthotline.org 
 

 
FortifyFL (App) 
FortifyFL is a suspicious activity reporting tool 
that allows you to instantly relay information to 
appropriate law enforcement agencies and 
schools’ officials.  https://getfortifyfl.com/  
 

 
Brevard - Student Accident Voluntary Enrollment Option 
Student accident insurance is offered to parents/guardians on a voluntary basis.  Parents or 
guardians can enroll their students anytime during the school year for voluntary student accident 
coverage.  The direct link to the summary of insurance and printable application: School Insurance 
of Florida | Student Insurance.  

 
 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qj8KvI2XR8gyIBOh1SvvcVFz9p1p1EKda1uF7Hetwgo/edit#slide=id.p
http://www.speakouthotline.org/
https://getfortifyfl.com/
https://schoolinsuranceofflorida.com/pages/parent/988/13/open-enrollment-for-the-2023-2024-school-term
https://schoolinsuranceofflorida.com/pages/parent/988/13/open-enrollment-for-the-2023-2024-school-term
http://www.speakouthotline.org
https://getfortifyfl.com/


 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.nacacattend.org/fairs


 
 

 

 
 
 

https://www.orientaltrading.com/


 

  

http://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com


 
 
Parent Consent to Add a Nickname to Focus 
Florida Statute 1000.71 provides the authority of the State Board of Education to adopt rules to 
implement statutes.  In June 2023, the Florida State Board of Education approved changes to Rule 
6A-1.0955 stating that districts will adopt policy and procedures to address “provisions for parents 
to specify the use of any deviation from their child’s legal name in school.  School districts will develop a form 
to obtain parental consent along with any required documentation, as appropriate.”  Parents/Guardians 
who would like to provide consent for the use of a name other than the legal name, who have not 
already submitted a form, may submit the form at any time via email to 
BrevardVirtual@brevardschools.org.  You may access the form HERE.   

 

Helpful Links/Resources 
 
 

BVS School Spirit Store 

BVS Online Art Gallery 

BVS College & Career Corner 

BVS Community Newsletter 

BVS Counselor Website 

Brevard Public School Website 

BPS Launchpad 

Bright Futures 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) 

Khan Academy 

Speakout Tip Hotline 

Fortify Florida 

211 Brevard 
 

 

Brevard Virtual School ~ Office Staff Directory 
321-350-8600 

 
Principal   Guidance  
Heather Price Ext. 31303  Kim Murawski (A-L) Ext. 31324 
   Julie Flajole (M-Z) Ext. 31323 
     

Assistant Principal   Front Office Clerks  
Clarissa Kirk Ext. 31315  Iesha Hall Ext. 31305 
   Sandra Haverkamp  Ext. 31440 
     

Teacher on Assignment   School Secretary  
Vickie Hickey Ext. 31317  Janice Jones-Johnson Ext. 31303 

 
 

mailto:BrevardVirtual@brevardschools.org
https://www.brevardschools.org/Domain/6282
http://brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/
https://bvsartgallery.weebly.com/
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/11361
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-1vRcISvSHFEmz3_3pyjVJO7WHPaacyHRCdd-oTX1S8rTWns_P7AxVbggmpYl2BgTcJsuGB8C1s4MejfB/embed?start=true&loop=true&delayms=1000&slide=id.g110c213a055_0_70
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://www.floridastudentfinancialaidsg.org/SAPHome/SAPHome?url=home
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid
https://www.khanacademy.org/
http://www.speakouthotline.org/sitemenu.aspx?ID=147&P=HighSchoolWeb/index
https://getfortifyfl.com/
https://www.211brevard.org/


 

Brevard Virtual School Teachers Contact Information – 2023-2024 
 

 

Arrouet, Teresa 321-345-3136 tarrouet1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bolin, Shea  321-345-1595 mbolin5@bvs.flvs.net  

Brach, Kristin 321-355-6046 kbrach1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bussendorf, Kathy  321-802-1085 kbussendorf2@bvs.flvs.net  

Carman, Linda 321-701-3773 lcarman10@bvs.flvs.net  

Carroll, Catherine 321-417-0175 CCarroll105@bvs.flvs.net  

Chisolm, Carol 321-222-7711 cchisolm2@bvs.flvs.net  

Chybion, Hope  321-722-7198 schybion2@bvs.flvs.net  

Dean, Cindy 321-252-8694 cdean46@bvs.flvs.net  

DeAngelo, Jennifer 321-701-4753 Jdeangelo4@bvs.flvs.net  

Dudek, Kalani 607-376-7688 kdudek1@bvs.flvs.net  

Dupree, Sue 321-507-4513 sdupree11@bvs.flvs.net  

Faro, Sara 321-300-4939 Faro.Sara@brevardschools.org  

Fleming, Robin  321-252-8229 Rfleming24@bvs.flvs.net  

Fredericks, Mary  321-323-9812 mfredericks4@bvs.flvs.net  

Fuller, Michelle  321-345-1149 Fuller.Michelle@brevardschools.org  

Gee, Danielle  321-291-7668 Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org   

Gee, Tony  321-234-4110 Tgee14@bvs.flvs.net  

Glessner, Brandie  321-300-6436 bglessner3@bvs.flvs.net  

Gonyer, Cassie  321-345-7125 cgonyer1@bvs.flvs.net  

Haskins, Sheryl  321-385-7896 Haskins.sheryl@brevardschools.org  

Johnson, Kendra (Kricket) 352-744-9545 KJohnson1348@bvs.flvs.net  

Johnson, Shannon 321-421-9042 SJohnson1384@bvs.flvs.net  

Kirk, Lori  407-536-7060 LKirk18@bvs.flvs.net  

Larson, Tim  321-222-7793 tlarson18@bvs.flvs.net  

Lenox, Ashley  321-426-1702 Alenox3@bvs.flvs.net  

Matthys, Karen  321-345-1917 kmatthys4@bvs.flvs.net  

Morgan, Diane  321-866-8169 dmorgan168@bvs.flvs.net  

Mosley, Catherine (Malinda) 321-426-0482 CMosley55@bvs.flvs.net  

Mounts, Jordan  321-426-8557 JMounts9@bvs.flvs.net  

Moxley, Laura 321-291-3719 LMoxley1@bvs.flvs.net  

Nichols, Jolene  321-613-8390 jnichols135@bvs.flvs.net  

Nolan, Valerie  321-802-1506 Nolan.Valerie@brevardschools.org  

Paniale, Lisa  321-345-7131 LPaniale3@bvs.flvs.net  

Posada, Christine 703-881-8568 Posada.Christine@brevardschools.org  

Powell, Ginger  321-328-7083 gpowell44@bvs.flvs.net  

Powell, Rick  321-323-9659 Powell.Richard@brevardschools.org  

Pruett, Jennifer  321-345-7150 jpruett10@bvs.flvs.net  

Quinones, Sandra  321-345-6170 squinones35@bvs.flvs.net  

Rodriguez, Rebeka  321-622-0676 rsolorza1@bvs.flvs.net  

Rogers, Kimberly Dr. 321-213-9627 krogers124@bvs.flvs.net 

Rosseau, Shelly  321-345-8116 SRosseau2@bvs.flvs.net  

Shields, La'Shell   321-348-0520 LShields13@bvs.flvs.net  

Shiflett, Kristi 321-355-3974 KShiflett7@bvs.flvs.net  

Sodano, Jessie  321-209-1953 jsodano2@bvs.flvs.net  

Sorrentino, Julie  321-300-4690 jsorrentino3@bvs.flvs.net  

Sullivan, Nicole 321-328-8487 NSullivan24@bvs.flvs.net  

Van Wagoner, Jodi  321-252-8115 jvanwagoner1@bvs.flvs.net  

Washington, Cindy  321-701-3432 cwashington126@bvs.flvs.net  
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